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Nom Mail Organisme Signature

SOIL Christophe csoil@perspective.brussels perspective

SANDERS Tom tsanders@perspective.brussels perspective

DUSSART Corentin cdussart@perspective.brussels perspective

ROUYET Yves yrouyet@perspective.brussels perspective

ROB Katti krob@perspective.brussels perspective /

4 ~ *

BERLANGER Mathilde mberlanger@perspective.brussels perspective o B

BORRET Kristiaan kborret@perspective.brussels perspective bMa

MOULU Audrey amoulu@perspective.brussels perspective bMa 6 y 5 _
e

DIDIER Marie mdidier@perspective. brussels perspective

LENAERTS Maarten mlenaerts@perspective.brussels perspective

DECANNIERE Ann

adecanniere@perspective.brussels

perspective

-
DELFORGE Gilles g.delforge@saf-mvv.be SAU
HEUGHEBAERT Claire c.heughebaert@sau-msi.brussels SAU
WAKNINE Bety bwaknine@urban.brussels BUP
JOSSART Thibaut tiossart@urban. brussels BUP [ e

- A o —— - — =
| &=

MULKERS Caroline cmulkers@urban.brussels BUP I
PETIT Martial mpetit@urban.brussels BUP g | 'ﬂi-—‘)
PIEREUSE Philippe ppiereuse@urban.brussels BUP
TOPALIDIS Fotios ftopalidis@sprb.brussels SPRB-GOB

BARETTE Philippe

pbarette@sprb.brussels

SPRB-GOB Bruxelles Mobilité

NGUYEN Thi Phuong Thao

Rivgryen Qowyra

tnguyen@sprb.brussels

OCLH L Cf;u/je.@ rJP«ln - puax b

SPRB-GOB Bruxelles Mobilité

DUSSART Jean-Rodolphe

jrdussart@sprb.brussels

SPRB-GOB Bruxelles Mobilité

GAILLY Jean-Paul

jpgailly@sprb.brussels

SPRB-GOB Bruxelles Mobilité




VERKRUYSSEN Arlette

averkruyssen@gob.brussels

SPRB-GOB Bruxelles Logement

THERRY Lynn

Itherry@gob.brussels

SPRB-GOB Bruxelles Logement

WILLOCX Benoit

bwillocx@environnement.brussels

Bruxelles Environnement

FONTAINE FREDERIC

ffontaine@environnement.brussels

Bruxelles Environnement

PROVOST Florence fprovost@environnement.brussels Bruxelles Environnement
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BOLA N:\ Flzva L&w*[wmﬂa«{:m S [SauXe 29 Linging
(S by N

Aol o
o~ 2

de MEEUS Brieuc

Brieuc.demeeus@stib.brussels

STIB-MIVB

DESMADRYL Arnaud Arnaud.Desmadryl@stib.brussels STiB-MIVB

A p
MARY Jean-Michel Jean-Michel Mary@stib.brussels STIB-MIVB \/ J
EVENEPOEL Jacques Jacques.Evenepoel@mivb.brussels STIB-MIVB 2

JUMEAU Vincent

Vincent.Jumeau@arp-gan.be

Bruxelles Propreté

FREMAL Yves

Yves.Fremal@arp-gan.be

Bruxelles Propreté

FLANDROY Christine Christine.Flandroy@arp-gan.be Bruxelles Propreté
BERTIAUX Yves Yves.Bertiaux@arp-gan.be Bruxelles Propreté
G_VERVOORT info.vervoort@gov.brussels Gov
DEROOVER Samuel sderoover@gov.brussels Gov /./
&=
MOHY Marc mmohy@gov.brussels Gov
DERRAZ Nora nderraz@gov.brussels Gov
GHYSSELS Marc-Jean ghyssels@forest.brussels Forest ’
E\f (GBS
MOENS Bety bmoens@forest.brussels Forest >
E cuny e
A (O
DESTREE Anais adestree@forest.brussels Forest
PICQUE Charles cpicque@stgilles.irisnet.be Saint-Gilles
PAMPFER Laurent Ipampfer@stgilles.irisnet.be Saint-Gilles
PIROTTE Olivier opirotte@stgilles.irisnet.be Saint-Gilles
DE GEEST Cécile CDEGEEST@stgilles.irisnet.be Saint-Gilles i




LIONNEZ Hubert

hubertlionnez@karbon.be

karbon

BROEKAERT David

davidbroekaert@karbon.be

karbon




